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FTA HHEY Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 A N N FTEGN 2:42.491 3 10 - - MICHELIN
2 6 HiES  ARARMHERA D53 2:42.877 8 8  0.386 0.386 MICHELIN
3 99 [F[4 HPREERA FEH N 2:43.004 7 10 0.513 0.127 MICHELIN
4 7 R IR 2 A D53 2:43.267 7 10 0.776 0.263 MICHELIN
5 33 T BZEEN GA3S 2:43.572 3 9 1.081 0.305 MICHELIN
6 77 RBRE HPBEER FER N 2:43.789 3 3 - 1208 0.217 MICHELIN
7 25 FEAE  EZEE GA3S 2:44.129 5 8 1.638 0.340 MICHELIN
8 19 RE i dliz LN GA3S 2:44.254 3 8- 1763 0.125 MICHELIN
9 8 ZFHH  HRRRMHZER D53 2:45.291 8 9  2.800 1.037 MICHELIN
10 98 XA HBEFER AN 2:45.614 2 7= 3403 0.323 MICHELIN
11 67 i A Polo 2:51.887 6 9  9.39 6.273 MICHELIN
12 60 ZF VIS Polo 2:51.916 5 10 9.425 0.029 MICHELIN
13 61 i 4R Polo 2:51.967 3 10  9.476 0.051 MICHELIN
14 63 [ENFHE  HFE Polo 2:52.105 6 10 9614 0.138 MICHELIN
15 62 {4z Ak Polo 2:54.142 9 9 11.651 2.037 MICHELIN
16 68 KK A Polo 2:54.226 6 9 11735 0.084 MICHELIN
17 65 Z{E VRS Polo 2:54.444 3 9  11.953 0.218 MICHELIN
18 69 RHplgE SR Polo 2:55.664 2 4 13.173 1.220 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:42.491 (120.7 km/h), (No.55
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o ] 55 2 b 3% - o [ AR EIRERRZEEY) (5.451 km)

FW HHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, ##& 4, Pos. 2
1 16:25:53 3:37.799  57.950 50.870 2:44.303 5:49.453
2 16:28:43 56.483 58.558 54.581 PitIn 8:39.075
3 16:36:54 6:21.728  58.526 50.905 8:11.159 16:50.234
4 16:39:38 55.050 58.116 50.878 2:44.044 19:34.278
5 16:42:21 54.963 57.882 50.694 2:43.539 22:17.817
6 16:45:05 54.780 50.873 2:43.459 25:01.276
7 16:47:48 55.196 57.851 50.493 2:43.540 27:44.816
8 16:50:31 [Ba710____]57.921 [50:246 [2:42.877 ]  30:27.693
No. 7, # %, Pos. 4
1 16:25:51 3:39.088  1:01.462 50.293 2:48.032 5:47.569
2 16:28:35 55.586 58.007 50.473 2:44.066 8:31.635
3 16:31:19 55.330 57.752 ]50.326 2:43.408 11:15.043
4 16:34:03 [54.623 58.362 51.427 2:44.412 13:59.455
5 16:36:48 55.711 58.332 50.631 2:44.674 16:44.129
6 16:39:32 55.263 58.331 50.351 2:43.945 19:28.074
7 16:42:15 55.062 57.922 [50.283 [2:43:267 ] 22:11.341
8 16:44:59 54.896 58.508 50.604 2:44.008 24:55.349
9 16:47:44 55.555 58.395 51.199 2:45.149 27:40.498
1 16:50:33 55.221 58.308 55.897 Pit In 30:29.924
No. 8, 2= H;, Pos. 9
1 16:26:29 3:44.371 59.102 50.999 2:45.886 6:25.026
2 16:29:19 57.089 1:02.270 51.003 2:50.362 9:15.388
3 16:32:04 55.602 58.726 50.980 2:45.308 12:00.696
4 16:34:52 57.061 59.386 51.001 2:47.448 14:48.144
5 16:37:37 59.094 51.194 2:45.775 17:33.919
6 16:40:35 57.591 59.189 1:00.578 Pit In 20:31.277
7 16:45:28 3:04.003  [58.697 50.679 4:53.379 25:24.656
8 16:48:13 55.697 59.017 50.577 |2:45.291 | 28:09.947
9 16:51:08 56.334 1:00.164 57.794 PitIn 31:04.239
No. 19, R &, Pos. 8
1 16:25:52 3:52.872  59.884 50.605 2:49.588 5:48.535
2 16:28:38 56.939 59.612 49.793 2:46.344 8:34.879
3 16:31:23 55.566 58.911 [49.777 [2:24.254 ] 11:19.133
4 16:34:30 55.210 1:20.422 51.687 3:07.319 14:26.452
5 16:37:44 55.689 1:27.588 50.621 3:13.898 17:40.350
6 16:41:38 55.628 2:07.071 51.115 3:53.814 21:34.164
7 16:44:44 58.208 59.466 1:09.150 3:06.824 24:40.988
8 16:49:00 1:15.793  1:26.698 1:33.230 Pit In 28:56.709
No. 25, Z 544, Pos. 7
1 16:25:51 3:48.142 1:00.846 51.337 2:48.900 5:47.585
2 16:28:44 1:02.050  1:00.097 50.531 2:52.678 8:40.263
3 16:31:31 55.753 58.707 52.670 2:47.130 11:27.393
4 16:34:16 55.501 59.720 50.288 2:45.509 14:12.902
5 16:37:01 55.515 [58137 50.477 2:44.129 | 16:57.031
6 16:39:45 55.737 59.033 49.927 2:44.697 19:41.728
7 16:42:30 [65392__ ]s8.791 50.967 2:45.150 22:26.878
8 16:45:25 56.851 59.246 58.839 Pit In 25:21.814
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FTW HHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, #% 7", Pos. 5
1 16:25:40 3:43.364  59.739 51.680 2:47.557 5:36.668
2 16:28:26 56.892 58.425 50.571 2:45.888 8:22.556
3 16:31:10 55.355 50.190 11:06.128
4 16:33:53 55.365 58.084 50.383 2:43.832 13:49.960
5 16:36:37 55.462 58.588 2:43.870 16:33.830
6 16:39:27 [65.025 _ ]59.062 55.262 Pit In 19:23.179
7 16:45:26 4:11.417  58.163 49.940 5:59.520 25:22.699
8 16:48:12 55.349 1:00.018  50.210 2:45.577 28:08.276
9 16:50:57 55.440 59.144 50.195 2:44.779 30:53.055
No. 55, #i, Pos. 1
1 16:25:39 3:39.345  |57.957 149.676 12:42.491 ] 5:35.422
2 16:28:22 55.009 58.099 50.222 2:43.330 8:18.752
3 16:31:05 58.139 50.225 2:42.831 11:01.583
4 16:33:49 54.822 59.177 50.133 2:44.132 13:45.715
5 16:36:33 54.585 58.802 50.515 2:43.902 16:29.617
6 16:39:16 54.613 58.238 50.172 2:43.023 19:12.640
7 16:41:59 54.928 58.281 49.863 2:43.072 21:55.712
8 16:44:42 54.689 58.560 49.945 2:43.194 24:38.906
9 16:47:26 54.538 58.652 50.266 2:43.456 27:22.362
10 16:50:16 54.907 58.239 56.874 Pit In 30:12.382
No. 60, # £, Pos. 12
1 16:26:43 3:52.176  1:00.613 ___ 53.087 2:53.695 6:39.375
2 16:29:35 58.744 [f:00513 ]52.735 2:51.992 9:31.367
3 16:32:28 58.955 1:00.522  53.332 2:52.809 12:24.176
4 16:35:20 1:00.862 53.208 2:52.283 15:16.459
5 16:38:12 58.299 1:00.816  52.801 18:08.375
6 16:41:04 58.999 1:00.531 53.018 2:52.548 21:00.923
7 16:43:56 58.508 1:00.521 52.954 2:51.983 23:52.906
8 16:46:49 58.630 1:01.002  52.850 2:52.482 26:45.388
9 16:49:41 58.781 1:00.647 2:51.953 29:37.341
10 16:52:33 58.497 1:00.862  52.773 2:52.132 32:29.473
No. 61, %415, Pos. 13
1 16:26:24 3:50.121 1:01.554  53.171 2:52.984 6:20.074
2 16:29:21 58.244 1:05.677  53.617 2:57.538 9:17.612
3 16:32:13 57.790 1:01.484 52,693 12:09.579
4 16:35:06 58.169 [f:01:238_]53.691 2:53.298 15:02.877
5 16:38:01 59.183 1:02594  [52.692 2:54.469 17:57.346
6 16:40:54 58.004 1:01.848  52.834 2:52.686 20:50.032
7 16:43:48 58.182 1:01.866  54.207 2:54.255 23:44.287
8 16:46:43 58.717 1:03.077  53.265 2:55.059 26:39.346
9 16:49:36 1:01.632 53.354 2:52.685 29:32.031
10 16:52:30 59.318 1:01.934  53.057 2:54.309 32:26.340
No. 62, fi4E3#, Pos. 15
1 16:26:55 4:11.801  1:03.620  54.739 2:58.337 6:51.304
2 16:29:51 1:00.035  1:01.934  54.609 2:56.578 9:47.882
3 16:32:48 59.517 1:02.082  54.816 2:56.415 12:44.297
4 16:35:44 59.111 1:02.234  54.368 2:55.713 15:40.010
ARTKA
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£ BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 62, fT4E5%, Pos. 15
5 16:38:40 59.105 1:02.886  54.422 2:56.413 18:36.423
6 16:41:39 1:00.026  1:03.659  55.383 2:59.068 21:35.491
7 16:44:35 59.316 1:02.414 54348 2:56.078 24:31.569
8 16:47:32 59.499 1:03.676 _ 53.990 2:57.165 27:28.734
9 16:50:26 58.778 1:01.747 __|53.617 [254.142 ]  30:22.876
No. 63, P X 7%, Pos. 14
1 16:26:27 3:49.162  1:01.352  53.544 2:53.222 6:23.545
2 16:29:20 57.589 1:01.090  54.603 2:53.282 9:16.827
3 16:32:13 1:01.382  53.397 2:52.194 12:09.021
4 16:35:06 59.230 1:01.180 ___ 53.245 2:53.655 15:02.676
5 16:38:00 59.155 53.481 2:53.539 17:56.215
6 16:40:52 57.592 1:00.934 53579 20:48.320
7 16:43:47 59.349 1:01.209  54.458 2:55.016 23:43.336
8 16:46:44 57.907 1:06.415 2:57.212 26:40.548
9 16:49:36 57.875 1:01.205  53.154 2:52.234 29:32.782
10 16:52:34 58.190 1:00.972  58.626 2:57.788 32:30.570
No. 65, Zf, Pos. 17
1 16:27:02 3:56.335  1:02.282 _ 53.952 2:56.698 6:58.775
2 16:29:57 59.731 1.01.640___]53.352 2:54.723 9:53.498
3 16:32:51 [58663 1:02.271 53.510 2:54.444 12:47.942
4 16:35:46 58.900 1:02.075  53.674 2:54.649 15:42.591
5 16:38:41 58.983 1:01.880  53.581 2:54.444 18:37.035
6 16:41:37 1:00.117  1:03.159  [53.064 2:56.340 21:33.375
7 16:44:34 1:00.554  1:02.769  54.019 2:57.342 24:30.717
8 16:47:30 59.532 1:03.332  53.145 2:56.009 27:26.726
9 16:50:25 59.521 1:01.991 53.519 2:55.031 30:21.757
No. 67, #Hi, Pos. 11
1 16:26:27 3:51.989  1:00.921 53.196 2:53.098 6:23.720
2 16:29:23 59.030 1:02.820 53519 2:55.369 9:19.089
3 16:32:15 1:01.384  53.140 2:52.458 12:11.547
4 16:35:07 58.217 1:01.223  52.974 2:52.414 15:03.961
5 16:38:00 58.245 1:01.663 __ 52.850 2:52.758 17:56.719
6 16:40:52 58.031 53.080 20:48.606
7 16:43:48 59.044 1:02.635  54.239 2:55.918 23:44.524
8 16:46:42 58.659 1:02.194  53.591 2:54.444 26:38.968
9 16:49:36 59.808 1:01.357 2:53.976 29:32.944
No. 68, XX, Pos. 16
1 16:26:45 3:57.644  1:01.281 53.863 2:56.494 6:41.750
2 16:29:40 58.455 1:01.321 54.782 2:54.558 9:36.308
3 16:32:40 1:01.122  1:05.228  [53.702____ ]3:00.052 12:36.360
4 16:35:35 59.058 1:01.372  54.962 2:55.392 15:31.752
5 16:38:30 58.818 1:02.177  53.805 2:54.800 18:26.552
6 16:41:24 1:01.771 54.213 21:20.778
7 16:44:19 58.574 1:01.416 ____ 54.386 2:54.376 24:15.154
8 16:47:13 58.592 [1:01:035 54644 2:54.271 27:09.425
9 16:50:08 58.951 1:01.599  54.481 2:55.031 30:04.456
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BTN BHESY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 69, Z:B%I4 Pos. 18
1 16:26:44 3:55.836 1:02.281 54.920 2:56.841 6:40.043
2 16:29:39 [59.119 J1:01.820  |54.725 9:35.707
3 16:32:35 59.260 1:01.986 54.642 2:55.888 12:31.595
4 16:35:50 59.156 1:02.509 1:12.845 Pit In 15:46.105
No. 77, RB%I& Pos. 6
3 16:46:10 3:37.479 58.520 50.346 2:44.243 26:06.251
2 16:48:54 54.935 58.581 50.394 2:43.910 28:50.161
3 16:51:37 55.002 58.623 |50.164 12:43.789 ] 31:33.950
No. 98, H143L, Pos. 10
1 16:25:59 3:42.984 58.059 150.032 2:45.982 5:55.813
2 16:28:45 55.319 59.578 50.717 |2:45.614 | 8:41.427
3 16:31:31 55.772 58.793 51.581 2:46.146 11:27.573
4 16:34:26 56.493 1:00.084 58.161 Pit In 14:22.311
5 16:47:07 10:47.429 1:01.497 51.903 12:40.829 27:03.140
6 16:49:57 57.456 1:00.687 52.102 2:50.245 29:53.385
7 16:52:47 57.113 1:01.541 51.145 2:49.799 32:43.184
No. 99, E 4, Pos. 3
1 16:25:51 3:39.008 59.341 50.771 2:46.843 5:47.707
2 16:28:36 56.265 58.443 50.199 2:44.907 8:32.614
3 16:31:19 55.195 58.405 49.727 2:43.327 11:15.941
4 16:34:03 55.061 58.128 50.182 2:43.371 13:59.312
5 16:36:49 55.157 58.698 52.015 2:45.870 16:45.182
6 16:39:33 55.748 58.612 49.767 2:44.127 19:29.309
7 16:42:16 54.992 58.133 49.879 2:43.004 22:12.313
8 16:44:59 55.284 58.323 50.026 2:43.633 24:55.946
9 16:47:44 55.579 58.332 50.345 2:44.256 27:40.202
10 16:50:29 56.133 59.222 50.093 2:45.448 30:25.650
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